

*Consist. of road from Hanikarpar to Bishampur
under crossing (25e)*

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Executive Engineer

DIVISION

*R.W.D. Works Division
Simamahi*

Sahbarga

SUB-DIVISION

3813

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Kavitha Kumar

7

~~Boone~~
~~10/2/24~~
~~BE~~

easy
on the

Continuation of 22841.0

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BIF-R	22841.0
1. Constr ⁿ of embankment with loam soil					
Qty. vide TM B/P- 2 = 1241.9 m ³					
@ Rs 175.11 per m ³				= Rs	21747.0
2. Constr ⁿ of embankment with loam soil					
Qty. vide TM B/P- 2 = 86.40 m ³					
@ Rs 138.27 per m ³				= Rs	11947.0
3. Constr ⁿ of subgrade earth in shoulder					
Qty. vide TM B/P- 6 = 272.07 m ³					
@ Rs 176.75 per m ³				= Rs	48088.0
4. Constr ⁿ of G.S. B.G. I					
Qty. vide TM B/P- 3 = 109.67 m ³					
@ Rs 3125.36 per m ³				= Rs	342758.0
5. P.I. Spreading & Compacting WBM G.I.I					
Qty. vide TM B/P- 3 = 53.96 m ³					
@ Rs 3799.31 per m ³				= Rs	205011.0
10. Primer coat with CSS-11 Emulsion					
Qty. vide TM B/P- 3 = 719.54 m ²					
@ Rs 41.13 per m ²				= Rs	29595.0
11. Tack coat with CSS-11 Emulsion					
Qty. vide TM B/P- 4 = 719.54 m ²					
@ Rs 14.05 per m ²				= Rs	10110.0
12. P.I. Compacting 20mm M.S.S. premix					
Qty. vide TM B/P- 4 = 719.54 m ²					
@ Rs 201.37 per m ²				= Rs	144894.7
13. Constr ⁿ of G.S. B.G. I					
Qty. vide TM B/P- 3 = 72.0 m ³					
@ Rs 3799.31 per m ³				= Rs	225026
Continuation					
@ Rs 3125.36 per m ³					= Rs 1062017.0

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

8

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
14. P/L compacting w.B. m. Gr III					
Qty. vide TMB/P - 4 =		80.21 m ³			
@ R 3799.31 per m ³					
15. Canching unreinforced cement concrete pavement					
Qty. vide TMB/P - 5 = 17		1.11 m ³			
@ R 8036.16 per m ³					
16. P/L RCC M15 km Stone					
Qty. vide TMB/P - 5 = 2.0 m ³					
@ R 2494.52 each					
17. RCC M15 200 mm Stone					
Qty. vide TMB/P - 5 = 2.0 m ³					
@ R 644.67 each					

18. RCC M15 Boundary Pillor					
Qty. vide TMB/P - 5 = 20.0 m ³					
@ R 501.59 each					
19. Traffic					
20. P/L 600 mm circular retro Sign					
Qty. vide TMB/P - 5 = 4.0 m ³					
@ R 4904.93 each					
21. P/L 900 mm equilateral triangle retro Sign					
Qty. vide TMB/P - 5 = 2.0 m ³					
@ R 5551.54 each					
22. P/L 600 x 450 mm rectangular retro traffic Sign					
Qty. vide TMB/P - 5 = 2.0 m ³					
@ R 4779.48 each					
23. Road Marking with hot thermoplastic					
Qty. vide TMB/P - 5 = 40.0 m ²					

Continuation R 2798415.0

9
Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				PIF-R2	798415.0
	@R 735	40 per m ²		>R	29414.0
23	24. P/L Road may be laid with hot thermoplastic				
	Qty. wide TMB	IP-5 = 60.0 m ²			
	@R 820.83 per m ²			>R	49250.0
24	25. P/L 300mm dia RCC cable duct				
	Qty. wide TMB	IP-6 = 15.0 m			
	@R 866.26 per m			>R	12994.0
25	26. PIF Placed Identification Board				
	Qty. wide TMB	IP-6 = 1.0 m			
	@R 3273.11 each			>R	3273.0
26	27. PIF Logo of project				
	Qty. wide TMB	IP-6 = 5.0 m			

	@R 11108.91 each		>R	55545.0
			>R 29	48893.0
	Add'l x. L.C.		>R	29489.0
	Add'l 12% GST		>R	353867.0
			>R 33	32249.0
	Let 3.55% Below		>R	118295.0
			>R	3213954.0

Boon
10/8/24
R.E.

Sumar
10/3/24
T-2

clt
Ani
15/03/24

Continuation